
      ED XVI/2021

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIME TABLE FOR FIRST & SECOND SEMESTER BSc COMPUTER SCIENCE/ BCA
DEGREE EXAMINATIONS APRIL 2021 (SDE COURSES)  

2019 Admission - Regular, 2018&2017Admission Improvement/Supplementary  
Time 9.30 a. m to 12.30 p. m on all days

   FIRST SEMESTER 

Day Date Course Code Subjects

Wednesday 01/09/2021 EN1111.4 Speaking and listening skills

Thursday 02/09/2021 CS1121/CP1121 Introduction to IT

Friday 03/09/2021 CS1141/CP1141 Introduction to Programming

Monday 06/09/2021 CS1131/CP1131 Digital Electronics

Wednesday 08/09/2021
MM1131.9(BCA)/

MM1131.10(BSc CS)
Mathematics I

    SECOND SEMESTER

Day Date Course Code Course Title

        Friday 10/09/2021 EN1211.4 Writing and Presentation Skills

Monday 13/09/2021 CS 1221 (BSc CS)/
CP  1241 (BCA)

Environmental Studies

Wednesday 15/09/2021 CS 1241 (BSc CS)/
CP 1243 (BCA)

         Data Structures

Monday 20/09/2021 CS1242/CP 1242 Object Oriented Programming

Wednesday 22/09/2021 MM 1231.9 (BCA)/
MM 1231.10 (BSc CS)

Mathematics II

                                                                  
          Sd/-

 University Buildings,           CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
 Thiruvananthapuram
 Dated: 30.07.2021

                                                   


